
  STATE OF FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

  PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING ATTENDANCE SHEET

Financial Project Number:  423446-9-52-22        Proposal ID:  E59A0                 Date:  May 12, 2021, 11:00 AM

Name                                             Company Represented Email Address

Andrecheck, Teresa AECOM

Angie Richards FDOT angela.richards@dot.state.fl.us

Barry G. Transleau State Contracting & Engineering Corporation

Ben White Southland Construction

Bob Steel AAC Soundwalls LLC bsteel@aacwestllc.com

Brenton Daily Bentley Architects & Engineers bdaily@baeonline.com

Cindy Wolcott FDOT cindy.wolcott@dot.state.fl.us

Don Hammack Dewberry Engineers dhammack@dewberry.com

Eric Eliason Southland Construction erice@scifl.com

George Gault AECOM george.gault@aecom.com

Greg Belden Horizon Engineering gsbelden@horizoncivil.com

Jay Gosalia Gosalia Concrete Constructors jgosalia@gosaliaco.com

Jeanne Feeney FDOT jeanne.feeney@dot.state.fl.us

Jerry Bogan AECOM/CFRC jerry.bogan@aecom.com

Joey Roselli Horizon Engineering jrroselli@horizoncivil.com

Karim Shalaby AECOM karim.shalaby@AECOM.com

Kevin Fischer Horizon Engineering kbfischer@horizoncivil.com

Marybeth Morin Dewberry Engineers mmorin@dewberry.com

Meagan Prugh FDOT meagan.prugh@dot.state.fl.us

Scott Moody Herzog Contractors smoody@herzog.com

Steve Kreidt KCG Engineering smkreidt@kcgcorp.com

Tammie Andrews FDOT tammie.andrews@dot.state.fl.us

Bill Liatsos AECOM bill.liatsos@aecom.com

Sam Jumber FDOT samuel.jumber@dot.state.fl.us

Angelo Coduto                              AAC Soundwalls LLC


